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12W Deco Slim LED Bulkhead - CCT

The colour selectable Deco Slim LED Bulkhead is one of the most decorative, aesthetically pleasing bulkheads in the

BELL range. Supplied with white bezel as standard with the option to add a variety of decorative bezels.

. Selectable colour temperature version 3000K/4000K/6000K available

. Supplied with white trim, chrome, satin, copper and antique brass trims available

. The smart replacement for 2D and PL decorative fittings

. 8M detection range on corridor dim option (2.6m mounting height)

. Rear entry
Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)
Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Candelas

Equivalent Watts

9405109890
5013588068305
408146948

220-240
12
3/4/6000
1056
400 cd
28 W

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk



100 YEARS

British Fami
_Business _

BELLlighting

Life Hours 50,000 h
Guarantee 5 Year Guarantee
Beam Angle 114°

CRI (ra) 85

LED Drive Current 70 mA

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h) 12

Dimensions

Height 48 mm

Diameter 250 mm

Individual Product Weight (no packaging) 0.57 kg

Packaging

Single Carton Weight 0.65 kg

Single Carton Height 5.6 cm

Single Carton Width 20.5cm

Single Carton Depth 20.5cm

Outer Box Weight 7 kg

Outer Box Height 27.5cm

Outer Box Width 57 cm

Outer Box Depth 27.5cm

Outer Box Qty 10

Outer Box CMB 0.04310625
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